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EthernetFiber

24-Port 10/100Mbps Web Smart Switch 
with 4 Gigabit Ports and 2 Mini-GBIC Slots

(TEG-424WS)

 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX 
Multi Mode SC Fiber Converter 

(TFC-110MSC)

Cable/DSL 
Modem

100Base Multi-Mode SC 
Fiber-to-PCI Adapter

(TE100-PCIFC)
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